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S.N. Name of the Alumni 
Passed out 

year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1 Shashikala S Patil 2013 sspshashikala@gmail.com Member 

2 Shreedhar S Hakki 2013 shreedharhakki@gmail.com Member 

3 Amit Madhukar Magadum 2013 magdum.amit29@gmail.com Member 

4 Prashma R Bangera 2013 Prashma.bangera2@gmail.com Member 

5 Pooja Shiragavi 2013 Pooja.shiragavi035@gmail.com Member 

6 Shibhangini S Kulkari 2013 kshubhangini@gmail.com Member 

7 Nijagouda Patil 2013 nijagoudapatil07@gmail.com Member 

8 Shivaprabhu T Horatti 2013 shivaprabhu049@gmail.com Member 

9 Muttappa S Lamani 2013 muttappa027@gmail.com Member 

10 Mahantappa B Patil 2013 mahantupatil@gmail.com Member 

11 Shrikant K Jambagi 2013 sjambagi22@gmail.com Member 

12 Mahantesh Gangappanavar 2013 mahanteshg31@gmail.com Member 

13 Akshata Hajare 2013 akshatahajare@gmail.com Member 

14 Ashwini Tadasi 2013 ashwinitadasi009@gmail.com Member 

15 Sunil Mudalagi 2013 sunilmudalgi056@gmail.com Member 

16 Vaijanath Shintre 2013 Viajanath.kop@gmail.com Member 

17 Vinayak Chorage 2013 choragevinayakec03@gmail.com Member 

18 Ayeshabanu Karikazi 2013 Ayesha.kariikazi@gmail.com Member 

19 Rahim Maladar 2013 Rahimmaladar@gmail.com Member 

20 Pradeep Muragi 2013 pmuragi26@yaoo.com Member 

21 Pritam Kulkarni 2013 pritam-kulkarni2003@yahoo.com Member 

22 Archana Patil 2013 archanapatil008@gmail.com Member 

23 Vanita Dhanagar 2013 Vanita057@gmail.com Member 

24 Prerana Ratunavar 2013 perina00@gmail.com Member 

25 Sunil Ammanagi 2013 sunilammanagi2012@gmail.com Member 

26 Pavan Godake 2013 pavanghodke989@gmail.com Member 

27 Chandrashekhar Labbi 2013 Chandrashekarlabbi@gmail.com Member 

28 Amit Ghave 2013 hitasgecsc@gmail.com Member 

29 Tejas Sawant 2013 tejsawant999@gmail.com Member 

30 Shivjeet Patil 2013 Shiv297@gmail.com Member 

31 Sandip Gaingade 2013 samdipg54@gmail.com Member 

32 Abhishek Patil 2013 abhishekpatil688@gamil.com Member 

33 Akshay Kuryalkar 2013 akshayk24x&@hotmail.com Member 

34 Chetan Amble 2013 Chetan.amble@hotmail.com Member 

35 Vijay Kamble 2013 hitvbecsc@gmail.com Member 

36 Kiaran koli 2013 kirankoli90@gmail.com Member 

37 Sachin Malage 2013 Sachin.malage08@gamil.com Member 

38 Sharad Patil 2013 sharad-241990@rediffmail.com Member 

39 Anthony fernandes 2013 anthony71991@gmail.com Member 

40 Supriya Sutar 2013 sprsutar@gmail.com Member 
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41 Kavita Chippalakatti 2013 Kavitachippalakatti@gmail.com, Member 

42 Amruta shetti 2013 amrutashetti006@gmail.com Member 

43 Partima Khot 2013 Pratimak1128@gmail.com Member 

44 Nikhita Nadagadalli 2013 nmnadagadalli@rediffmail.com Member 

45 Samrata Deshpande 2013 Samrata.deshpande@gmail.com Member 

46 Amruta Kattimani 2013 amrutakattimani1@gmail.com Member 

47 Geeta Hukkeri 2013 git509018@gmail.com Member 

48 Priyanka Patil 2013 priyankapatil278@gmail.com Member 

49 Neeta Mane 2013 Neetamane032@gmail.com Member 

50 Shishir Jabannavar 2013 sjabannavar@gmail.com Member 

51 Poonam Keiarkar 2013 poonamkesarkar88@gmail.com Member 

52 Munakausar Punekar 2013 Mona.punekar@gmail.com Member 

53 Sudesh Chougule 2013 sudeshchougule@gmail.com Member 
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